POLYCARBONATE DOME CAMERA
PrimaView® HD16 www.honeywellvideo.com
The HD16 provides the same great aesthetics and durability of the Honeywell
PrimaView Series combined with a 5 to 50 mm Vari-focal Auto Iris lens. With a
low profile designed for in-ceiling or pendant applications, the HD16 provides
installation flexibility. The enclosure converts instantly between a flush or surface
mount and is available with an optional pendant or wall arm mount.
Vandal-resistant and lightweight, the polycarbonate dome is tough enough to

HD16-PK HD16-WK
Ordering
HOW TO ORDER Model
HD16
Camera Technology
C Color
D True Day/Night
W Wide Dynamic*
DW Wide Dynamic True Day/Night*
Resolution
480  TV Lines
350  TV Lines
Interface
T UTP
C Coax (BNC)
HD16 T DW 480
* Wide Dynamic and Wide Dynamic True Day/Night
available in 480 TV Line configuration only